A9700002616				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500288506215			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	08/01/1601004004 **380.00			
rtified Copies Certificates of Status				

undes, Drosdick, Doster,

Office Use Only

Kantor + Rud, PA.

215 N. Eola Drive Oxlando, FL 32801 SUFFICIENCY OF FILMS

D CUSHING

No. I I		
CNL PLAZA LLC		
Requester's Name 1400 VILLAGE SQ. BLVC		
Address		
TALLAHASSEE AL 32312		
City/State/Zip Phone 850 2945632		
	Office Use Only	

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):

1.	CERTIFIC	ATE OF MEDGET	R		
		(Corporation Name)	,	(Document #)	
2.	CERTIFicu	ATE of Convers	รสาภา		<u></u>
	ň.	(Corporation Name)		(Documen ™) ≥≅	
3.	ARTICLES	OFORGANIZ	A7700	HASS SS	
		(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	A
4					8: 3 7
		(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
5.					
ų.		(Corporation Name)	,	(Document #)	
6.		(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
-					
7.		(Corporation Name)	N#'	(Document #)	
	🗹 Walk in	Pick up time		Certified copy	
	□Mail out	□Will wait		Certificate of Status	

١,

L

i.



CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

CNL PLAZA II, LTD., a Florida limited partnership

WITH AND INTO

CNL PLAZA, LTD., a Florida limited partnership

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted on this 1st day of August, 2016, in accordance with Sections 620.2107 and 620.2108 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 2005 (the "<u>Act</u>").

1. The name of the first limited partnership is CNL Plaza II, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, formed under the laws of the State of Florida on March 16, 2004 under Document Number A04000000427 (the "Merging Entity").

2. The name of the second limited partnership is CNL Plaza, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, formed under the laws of the State of Florida on December 3, 1997 under Document Number A97000002616 (the "Surviving Entity").

3. The Merger will be effective under the governing laws of the Surviving Entity on August 1, 2016.

4. The merger was approved by each party as required by its governing law.

(SIGNATURES OF THE FOLLOWING PAGE)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Merging Entity and the Surviving Entity have caused this Certificate of Merger to be signed by their respective duly authorized general partners as of the date first above written.

٠

CNL PLAZA II, LTD., a Florida limited partnership

By: CNL Plaza II Corp., a Florida corporation, its sole General Partner

By: Name: James M. Seneff, Jr. Title: Chairman/Chief Executive Officer

CNL PLAZA, LTD., a Florida limited partnership

By: CNL Plaza GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, its sole General Partner

By: Name: James M. Seneff, Jr. Chairman Title:

FILED